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2018 MALAYSIA BREWERS CUP

CHAMPIONSHIP

Final Round
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ANALAYSIA SHECITY COFFEE ASSOCIATION
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Regine Wai
Gam Sing Thong
Ang Yee Siang
Goh Tian Ming
Lim Pui Kuen

Kenneth Lee Hui Keat

Gam Sing Thong
Regine Wai

Goh Tian Ming
Kenneth Lee Hui Keat
Lim Pui Kuen

Ang Yee Siang

Liew Kar Weng

Lucas Eng Boon Hong
Tan Shing Win
Surender Kumar
Wilson Hor Wai Heng

Lee Chean Houng

Semi Final Round

Page 2 Cafe
The Red Beanbag

SweetBlossomCoffeeRoasters

Home Brewer
Little People
VCR

The Red Beanbag
Page 2 Cafe
Home Brewer
VCR

Little People

SweetBlossomCoffeeRoasters

Kohi Yatta

JWC Coffee Academy
One Half Coffee

Cloud Catcher Sdn Bhd
LewisGene Café

Soft Launch Cafe

143.97
143.00
135.97
134.15
134.06
131.96

140.34

139.65
137.69
135.97
135.47
134.98
134.89
133.95
133.29
133.07
127.30
124.17



©

Ranking
#1
#2
#3

#5
#6
#7
#8

#10
#11
#12
#13
#14
#15
#16
#17
#18
#19
#20
#21
#22
#23
#24
#25
#26
#27
#28
#29

2018 MALAYSIA BREWERS CUP

CHAMPIONSHIP

Barista

Regine Wai

Kenneth Lee Hui Keat
Surender Kumar
Goh Tian Ming

Gam Sing Thong
Ang Yee Siang

Tan Shing Win

Lim Pui Kuen

Lucas Eng Boon Hong
Wilson Hor WH
Liew Kar Weng

Lee Chean Houng
Koh Yeen Leng
Vivien Tan

Lee Yoke Hong
Shainly Ong Yee Wei
Mohd Sani

Chong Ze Wei
Shanny Tan
Muhamad Shafige
Saw Yee Keen

Chia Sing Sim

Loo Choy Leng

Chai Cheng Yuen
Yek Yin Hui

Kevin Tan

Thor Wei Jie

Eddy Chong WK
Danial Najiy

Preliminary Round

Café / Company
Page 2 Cafe

VCR

Cloud Catcher Sdn Bhd
Home Brewer

The Red Bean Bag

Sweet Blossom Coffee Roaster

One Half Coffee

Little People

JWC Coffee Academy
LewisGene Café

Kohi Yatta

Soft Launch Café
Home Brewer

Good Blue Men Cafe
Alley Lab Coffee

103 Coffee Workshop
New Chapter by The Owls
Coffee : Nowhere

ST Liberty Resources
Sugar Rush

Coffex Coffee

Coffee Suite Enterprise
Latorre & Dutch

Good Friends Café

The Townsmen

Esteem Café

Wells Café

Frames Caffe

Eastern Wonder Sdn Bhd

AMALAYSIA SHCIALTY COFFEE ASSOCIANON

Score
74.53
73.96
71.67
71.35
70.94
70.57
70.42
70.21
70.00
69.95
69.43
69.27
68.39
67.86
67.76
67.71
67.60
66.56
66.33
66.30
65.73
64.93
63.91
63.44
62.92
62.08
59.95
58.93
27.70



