



2018 MALAYSIA BREWERS CUP CHAMPIONSHIP



Final Round

Ranking	Barista	Café / Company	Total
1	Regine Wai	Page 2 Cafe	143.97
2	Gam Sing Thong	The Red Beanbag	143.00
3	Ang Yee Siang	SweetBlossomCoffeeRoasters	135.97
4	Goh Tian Ming	Home Brewer	134.15
5	Lim Pui Kuen	Little People	134.06
6	Kenneth Lee Hui Keat	VCR	131.96

Semi Final Round

Ranking	Barista	Café / Company	Total
1	Gam Sing Thong	The Red Beanbag	140.34
2	Regine Wai	Page 2 Cafe	139.65
3	Goh Tian Ming	Home Brewer	137.69
4	Kenneth Lee Hui Keat	VCR	135.97
5	Lim Pui Kuen	Little People	135.47
6	Ang Yee Siang	SweetBlossomCoffeeRoasters	134.98
7	Liew Kar Weng	Kohi Yatta	134.89
8	Lucas Eng Boon Hong	JWC Coffee Academy	133.95
9	Tan Shing Win	One Half Coffee	133.29
10	Surender Kumar	Cloud Catcher Sdn Bhd	133.07
11	Wilson Hor Wai Heng	LewisGene Café	127.30
12	Lee Chean Houng	Soft Launch Cafe	124.17





2018 MALAYSIA BREWERS CUP CHAMPIONSHIP



Preliminary Round

Ranking	Barista	Café / Company	Score
#1	Regine Wai	Page 2 Cafe	74.53
#2	Kenneth Lee Hui Keat	VCR	73.96
#3	Surender Kumar	Cloud Catcher Sdn Bhd	71.67
#4	Goh Tian Ming	Home Brewer	71.35
#5	Gam Sing Thong	The Red Bean Bag	70.94
#6	Ang Yee Siang	Sweet Blossom Coffee Roaster	70.57
#7	Tan Shing Win	One Half Coffee	70.42
#8	Lim Pui Kuen	Little People	70.21
#9	Lucas Eng Boon Hong	JWC Coffee Academy	70.00
#10	Wilson Hor WH	LewisGene Café	69.95
#11	Liew Kar Weng	Kohi Yatta	69.43
#12	Lee Chean Houng	Soft Launch Café	69.27
#13	Koh Yeen Leng	Home Brewer	68.39
#14	Vivien Tan	Good Blue Men Cafe	67.86
#15	Lee Yoke Hong	Alley Lab Coffee	67.76
#16	Shainly Ong Yee Wei	103 Coffee Workshop	67.71
#17	Mohd Sani	New Chapter by The Owls	67.60
#18	Chong Ze Wei	Coffee : Nowhere	66.56
#19	Shanny Tan	ST Liberty Resources	66.33
#20	Muhamad Shafiqe	Sugar Rush	66.30
#21	Saw Yee Keen	Coffex Coffee	65.73
#22	Chia Sing Sim	Coffee Suite Enterprise	64.93
#23	Loo Choy Leng	Latorre & Dutch	63.91
#24	Chai Cheng Yuen	Good Friends Café	63.44
#25	Yek Yin Hui	The Townsmen	62.92
#26	Kevin Tan	Esteem Café	62.08
#27	Thor Wei Jie	Wells Café	59.95
#28	Eddy Chong WK	Frames Caffe	58.93
#29	Danial Najiy	Eastern Wonder Sdn Bhd	27.70